GRADUATE
On Campus Itemized

Tuition
In-State
Out-of-State
Fees - included in Tuition figure
Books and Supplies
Room and Board
Personal/Miscellaneous
Transporation
On Campus Totals
In-State
Out-of-State

Off Campus Itemized
Tuition
In-State
Out-of-State
Fees - included in Tuition figure
Books and Supplies
Room and Board
Personal/Miscellaneous
Transporation
Off Campus Totals
In-State
Out-of-State

TCNJ
ANNUAL TUITION AND MANDATORY FEES
FISCAL YEAR 2010

Fall Semester Spring Semester

Off Campus with Parents/Relatives Itemized

Tuition
In-State
Out-of-State

Fees - included in the tuition figure

Books and Supplies
Room and Board
Personal/Miscellaneous
Transporation

Off Campus with Parents/Relatives

In-State
Out-of-State

6,565.00 6,565.00
9,391.00 9,391.00
500.00 500.00
4,998.00 4,998.00
750.00 750.00
500.00 500.00
13,313.00 13,313.00
16,139.00 16,139.00
6,565.00 6,565.00
9,391.00 9,391.00
500.00 500.00
3,423.00 3,423.00
900.00 900.00
1,000.00 1,000.00
12,388.00 12,388.00
15,214.00 15,214.00
6,565.00 6,565.00
9,391.00 9,391.00
500.00 500.00
1,014.00 1,014.00
900.00 900.00
1,000.00 1,000.00
9,979.00 9,979.00
12,805.00 12,805.00

Yearly Total

13,130.00
18,782.00
0.00
1,000.00
9,996.00
1,500.00
1,000.00

26,626.00
32,278.00

0.00
13,130.00
18,782.00

0.00

1,000.00
6,846.00
1,800.00
2,000.00

24,776.00
30,428.00

0.00
13,130.00
18,782.00

0.00

1,000.00
2,028.00
1,800.00
2,000.00

0.00
19,958.00
25,610.00
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