## TCNJ ANNUAL TUITION AND MANDATORY FEES FISCAL YEAR 2010

## **GRADUATE**

On Campus	Itemized
-----------	----------

Out-of-State

On Campus Itemized			
	Fall Semester	Spring Semester	Yearly Total
Tuition			
In-State	6,565.00	6,565.00	13,130.00
Out-of-State	9,391.00	9,391.00	18,782.00
Fees - included in Tuition figur	e		0.00
Books and Supplies	500.00	500.00	1,000.00
Room and Board	4,998.00	4,998.00	9,996.00
Personal/Miscellaneous	750.00	750.00	1,500.00
Transporation	500.00	500.00	1,000.00
On Campus Totals			
In-State	13,313.00	13,313.00	26,626.00
Out-of-State	16,139.00	16,139.00	32,278.00
Off Campus Itemized			
Tuition			0.00
In-State	6,565.00	6,565.00	13,130.00
Out-of-State	9,391.00	9,391.00	18,782.00
Fees - included in Tuition figur		7,1	0.00
Books and Supplies	500.00	500.00	1,000.00
Room and Board	3,423.00	3,423.00	6,846.00
Personal/Miscellaneous	900.00	900.00	1,800.00
Transporation	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00
Off Campus Totals	,	,	,
In-State	12,388.00	12,388.00	24,776.00
Out-of-State	15,214.00	15,214.00	30,428.00
	•	•	•
Off Campus with Paren	ts/Relatives Item	nized	
Tuition	ts, iteratives item	iizcu	0.00
In-State	6,565.00	6,565.00	13,130.00
Out-of-State	9,391.00	9,391.00	18,782.00
Fees - included in the tuition f	•	9,391.00	0.00
Books and Supplies	~	500.00	1,000.00
Room and Board	500.00 1,014.00		
Personal/Miscellaneous	•	1,014.00	2,028.00
•	900.00	900.00	1,800.00
Transporation  Off Campus with Parents/Relation	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00 0.00
		0.070.00	
In-State	9,979.00	9,979.00	19,958.00

12,805.00

12,805.00

25,610.00